CLASSIFIC

10
20
30
40
50
50
70
70
90
90
90
12°
13°
13°
13°
13°
17°
17°
190
19°
21°
21°
21°
21°
21°
21°
27°
27°
27°
27°
27°
27°
27°
27°
27°
27°
27°
27°
27°
27°
27°

FEDERACAO PORTUGUESA DE TENIS DE MESA

EPOCA 2014/15
NOME LICENCA
JOAO REIS 62853
EDUARDO VIEIRA 66318
MIGUEL PINTO 64325
PEDRO SILVA 61400
GONGCALO AMORIM 66751
JOSE PEDRO FRANCISCO 67852
ANDRE GAMA 63973
MANUEL BALAZEIRO 64268
ALEXANDRE FARIA 64710
ARTUR ALMEIDA 66408
JOAO NEVES 66343
ROBERTO FERNANDES 63949
DUARTE MENDONCA 63727
GONCALO SERGIO 64451
JOAO FERREIRA 66928
RODRIGO CRUZ 62387
ANTONIO MALHEIRO 60884
PAULO SILVA 62454
GONCALO BRANDAO 65901
JOSE PEREIRA 67677
DIOGO MOREIRA 66997
GONCALO GOMES 67596
GUILHERME SOUSA 63974
HUGO SANTOS 67207
MIGUEL CUNHA 66188
VITOR HUGO 67257
AMADO MARTINS 64311
DAVID GONCALVES 66972
DIOGO BARROS 66729
GUILHERME MARTINS 69372
JOAO CANELAS 64557
JOAO HENRIQUES 68216
LUIS REIS 63675
LUIS SOBRAL 65250
MIGUEL PEREIRA 67697
NUNO CORREIA 66817
PEDRO DIAS 68215
RICARDO CORREIA 67658
RODRIGO NEVES 69380
TIAGO LI 50749
TOMAS RAPOSO 69028

CLASSIFICAGAO NACIONAL

JUNIORES MASCULINOS

CLUBE

GD SAO ROQUE
GD SAO ROQUE
DRAGOES VALBOENSES
GDCAAA GUILHABREU
JUVENTUDE SANGUEDO
VITORIA FC
BOA HORA FC
GDCAAA GUILHABREU
CD 1° MAIO
VITORIA FC
BOA HORA FC
GD SAO CIBRAO
GD SAO ROQUE
CLUBE TOP SPIN
SPORTING CP
GDCAAA GUILHABREU
AR NOVELENSE
AR NOVELENSE
CP OLIVEIRINHA
TAVOLA CC
CA MADALENA
CD 1° MAIO
BOA HORA FC
SPORTING CP
ALA NUN'ALVARES
SPORTING CP
ALA NUN'ALVARES
CTM CAMPO
GD ESTREITO
SPORTING CP
CLUBE TOP SPIN
BOA HORA FC
SPORTING CP
BAIRRO MISERICORDIA
ACADEMICO VISEU FC
SAO COSME
CLUBE TOP SPIN
AR NOVELENSE
CLUBE TOP SPIN
GD SAO ROQUE
BOA HORA FC

PONTOS

140
95
85
80
75
75
60
60
50
50
50
47
37
37
37
37
35
35
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 04-12-2014



