## FEDERAÇÃO PORTUGUESA DE TÉNIS DE MESA

## **CLASSIFICAÇÃO NACIONAL**

## **JUNIORES MASCULINOS**

## ÉPOCA 2014/15

CLASSIFIC	NOME	LICENÇA	CLUBE	PONTOS
10	JOÃO REIS	62853	GD SÃO ROQUE	140
2º	EDUARDO VIEIRA	66318	GD SÃO ROQUE	95
30	MIGUEL PINTO	64325	DRAGÕES VALBOENSES	85
40	PEDRO SILVA	61400	GDCAAA GUILHABREU	80
5°	GONÇALO AMORIM	66751	JUVENTUDE SANGUEDO	75
5°	JOSÉ PEDRO FRANCISCO	67852	VITÓRIA FC	75
<b>7</b> º	ANDRÉ GAMA	63973	BOA HORA FC	60
<b>7</b> º	MANUEL BALAZEIRO	64268	GDCAAA GUILHABREU	60
90	ALEXANDRE FARIA	64710	CD 1º MAIO	50
90	ARTUR ALMEIDA	66408	VITÓRIA FC	50
9º	JOÃO NEVES	66343	BOA HORA FC	50
12º	ROBERTO FERNANDES	63949	GD SÃO CIBRÃO	47
13º	DUARTE MENDONÇA	63727	GD SÃO ROQUE	37
13º	GONÇALO SÉRGIO	64451	CLUBE TOP SPIN	37
13º	JOÃO FERREIRA	66928	SPORTING CP	37
13º	RODRIGO CRUZ	62387	GDCAAA GUILHABREU	37
17º	ANTÓNIO MALHEIRO	60884	AR NOVELENSE	35
17º	PAULO SILVA	62454	AR NOVELENSE	35
19º	GONÇALO BRANDÃO	65901	CP OLIVEIRINHA	25
19º	JOSÉ PEREIRA	67677	TÁVOLA CC	25
21º	DIOGO MOREIRA	66997	CA MADALENA	24
21º	GONÇALO GOMES	67596	CD 1º MAIO	24
21º	GUILHERME SOUSA	63974	BOA HORA FC	24
21º	HUGO SANTOS	67207	SPORTING CP	24
21º	MIGUEL CUNHA	66188	ALA NUN'ALVARES	24
21º	VITOR HUGO	67257	SPORTING CP	24
27º	AMADO MARTINS	64311	ALA NUN'ALVARES	12
27º	DAVID GONÇALVES	66972	CTM CAMPO	12
27º	DIOGO BARROS	66729	GD ESTREITO	12
27º	GUILHERME MARTINS	69372	SPORTING CP	12
27º	JOÃO CANELAS	64557	CLUBE TOP SPIN	12
27º	JOÃO HENRIQUES	68216	BOA HORA FC	12
27º	LUIS REIS	63675	SPORTING CP	12
27º	LUIS SOBRAL	65250	BAIRRO MISERICÓRDIA	12
27º	MIGUEL PEREIRA	67697	ACADEMICO VISEU FC	12
27º	NUNO CORREIA	66817	SÃO COSME	12
27º	PEDRO DIAS	68215	CLUBE TOP SPIN	12
27º	RICARDO CORREIA	67658	AR NOVELENSE	12
27º	RODRIGO NEVES	69380	CLUBE TOP SPIN	12
27º	TIAGO LI	50749	GD SÃO ROQUE	12
27º	TOMÁS RAPOSO	69028	BOA HORA FC	12

**EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 04-12-2014**